6 PAGANI
13 CHIERA
11 FEROLDI
10 PAOLETTI
3 MAZZOLA
4 BACCHELLA
5 GANCI
1 ESPOSITO
7 MASERA
9 BUGATTI
14 MINARDI
12 RIZZOTTO
2 ZANCONATO
8 BACCELLIERE

Federazione Italiana Twirling
A.S.D. TERME EUGANEE

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO SQUADRE
Montegrotto Terme, 31.05.2014

DUO CADETTI C

CLASSIFICA

SOCIETA'
CERUTTI S.CRISTINA
MANFREDI CARRU
MEDDA LUMEZZANE
RICCIARDI ARCOBALENO
CIARAMELLA S.CRISTINA
PRINCIOTTA VIGEVANO
UGOLINI CIGLIANO
GAGGERO VOLTRI M.
PEDONE NOVA MIL.SE
FRANZONI LUMEZZANE
CATALANO BALESTRATE
DI FULCO FORMA SPORT
ZANCONATO BEE TWIRLING
BIONDO VOLTRI M.

PUNTI

32

29
28,5
28
27,5
25,5
25,5
23
21,5
21,5
20,75
19,5
18

15

CLASS

P O OO Ulh WNPE



